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Design Museum Events Catering
events.catering@designmuesum.org

By Word of Mouth
www.bywordofmouth.co.uk
events@bywordofmouth.co.uk

Clink Events
www.theclinkcharity.org
Enquiries@theclinkevents.com

Jimmy Garcia Catering
www.jimmygarciacatering.com
Annie@jimmygarciacatering.com

Rocket
www.rocketfood.com
parties@rocketfood.com

Production

Event Concept
www.eventconcept.co.uk
Craig.Irvine@eventconcept.co.uk

Fisher
www.fisherproductions.co.uk
enquiries@fisherproductions.co.uk

Focus Productions
Focus.productions
info@focus.productions

Light Motif
www.lightmotif.co.uk
rob@lightmotif.co.uk

Storm
www.stormltd.co.uk
emma.gallagher@stormltd.co.uk

Wise Productions
www.wiseproductions.co.uk
events@wiseproductions.co.uk

Furniture

Options GreatHire
www.options-greathire.co.uk
welcome@options-greathire.co.uk

Maison Margaux
www.maisonmargauxltd.com
rentals@maisonmargauxltd.com

Entertainment

Euphonica
www.euphonica.com
Hello@euphonica.com

Prelude
www.preludeentertainment.co.uk
Ashley@preludeentertainment.co.uk

Young Guns
www.younggunsgroup.com
hello@younggunsgroup.com

Florists

Lavender Green
www.lavendergreen.co.uk
info@lavendergreen.co.uk

Pinstripes and Peonies
www.pinstripesandpeonies.com
flowers@pinstripesandpeonies.com

Simon Lycett
www.simonlycett.co.uk
Enquiries@simonlycett.co.uk

Veevers Carter
www.veeverscarter.com
Penny.lindeque@veeverscarter.com

Event Design & Management

Golborne Events
www.Golborne-events.co.uk
natalia@thegolbornecollection.com

Rebecca K Events
www.rebeccakevents.com
hello@rebeccakevents.com

Rose Francis Events
@rosefrancisevents 
rosefrancisevents@gmail.com

Video Production

Tailored Media
www.tailoredmedia.co.uk
hello@tailoredmedia.co.uk
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